Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Pyke - (1107959) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.70
44.51
50.41
50.64
52.13
55.68
57.84
58.48
59.47

1:05.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.70
44.51
50.64
50.41
52.13
55.68
58.48
57.84
59.47

1:05.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
176
121
119
109
89
80
77
73
54

WA Pts

214
176
119
121
109
89
77
80
73
54

Round

I M

Round

F

Date

27111/21
23/09/21
05/04/14
26/09/14
09/03/14
03/11/13
20/04/13
11/05/13
10/03/13
01/12/12

Date

27111721
23/09/21
26/09/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
03/11/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
10/03/13

01/12/12

Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
City of Norwich Club Championships 2021
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
City of Norwich Club Championships 2021

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Venue

Norwich

Norwich
Newmarket
Norwich

Thetford

Ipswich
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford

Norwich

Venue

Norwich

Norwich

Norwich
Newmarket
Thetford

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
Co Norwich 4
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 3
Co Norwich 2
Co Norwich 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



