Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Pyke - (1107959) - City of Norwich SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.70	214	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
44.51	176	F	23/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
50.41	121	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
50.64	119	F	26/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
52.13	109	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
55.68	89	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Co Norwich	3
57.84	80	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
58.48	77	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
59.47	73	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:05.85	54	F	01/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.70	214	F	27/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
44.51	176	F	23/09/21	City of Norwich Club Championships 2021	Norwich		4
50.64	119	F	26/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
50.41	121	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
52.13	109	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
55.68	89	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	Co Norwich	3
58.48	77	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
57.84	80	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
59.47	73	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	Co Norwich	2
1:05.85	54	F	01/12/12	UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3